UK BALSEAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
BALSEAL BPS Series Panel Mount Power
SuppliesSupplies
BALSEAL’ BPS series of panel mount power
supplies is perfect for applications that require a basic DC voltage
power supply. These low cost power supplies offer high performance
and reliability without all the additional features of
higher cost full featured power supplies The BALSEAL BPS serieshigher cost full-featured power supplies. The BALSEAL BPS series

Part No. Weight
Input
Voltage
Input
Frequency
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Power
(Max.)/Output
Current (Max.)
Leakage
Current
Efficiency
(Typ.)
BPS24 035 0 23Kg 35W/1 5A 88%BPS24-035 0.23Kg 35W/1.5A 88%
BPS24-050 0.23Kg 50W/2.1A 88%
BPS24-075 0.34Kg 75W/3.2A 88%
BPS24-100 0.34Kg 100W/4.5A 88%
BPS24-150 0.48Kg 150W/6.5A 89%
<1mA
90–264
VAC
47–63 Hz
BPS24-200 633g 200W/8.3A 91%
BPS24-250 633g 250W/10.5A 91%
BPS24-300 720g 300w/12.5A 92%
BPS24-350 720g 350W/14.6A 89%
BPS24-400 720g 400W/16.8A 89%
24VDC
<
2mA/230
VAC
170–264
VAC
47 63 Hz
(0Hz @ DC
Input)
BPS24-450 720g 450W/18.8A 89%
BPS Series Input Specifications
Part No. Weight
Input
Voltage
Input
Frequency
Max. Input
Current
Output Power
(Max.)/Output
Leakage
Current
Efficiency
(Typ.)
BPS12-035 0.23Kg 35W/3.0A 86%g
BPS12-050 0.23Kg 50W/4.2A 86%
BPS12-075 0.34Kg 75W/6.3A 86%
BPS12-100 0.34Kg 100W/8.5A 86%
BPS12-150 0.48Kg 150W/12.5A 87. 5%
BPS12-200 633g 200W/17 0A 87%
90–264
VAC
47–63 Hz
(0Hz @ DC 12VDC
<1mA
BPS12-200 633g 200W/17.0A 87%
BPS12-250 633g 250W/21.0A 87%
BPS12-300 720g 300W/25.0A 87%
BPS12-350 720g 350W/29.2A 86%
BPS12-400 720g 400W/33.5A 86%
(0Hz @ DC
Input)
12VDC
170–264
VAC
<
2mA/230
VAC
BPS12-450 720g 450W/37.5A 86%
Rev 2 1 2016 12 25 UK BALSEAL INDUSTRY LIMITEDRev.2.1,2016-12-25 UK BALSEAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
UK BALSEAL INDUSTRY LIMITED